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| 'ﬂﬂ[‘ﬂ ns OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH SPEED RAIL)
s ST SR T N SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI MAZAR) -8
CONSULIING STATION 0+000 - STATION 1764700 cacooilpaiit.puusiips il
Sagl as s
From 117+500 TO 119+000
Daily Work Inspection
Request T Type Of Work Quantity
— From Station A= f Length | WIDTH | Thickness | Result Date
F-51 1174780 117+880 Backfill -0.75 100 2577 0.25 6.53525 653.525 17/12/2023
F-52 117+880 118+020 Backfill -1 140 26 56 0.25 6.73375 942.725 20/12/2023
F-53 117+780 117+880 Backfill -0.5 100 2497 0.25 6.33575 633.575 23/12/2023
F-54 1184500 118+960 | daydll pliad dilue 0 460 0 0 1711212023
F-55 117+880 118+020 Backdfill 0.75 140 25,766 0.25 6.53525 914.935 25/12/2023
F-56 1174780 117+880 Backfill 0.25 100 24170 0.25 6.13625 613.625 26/12/2023
F-57 117+880 118+020 Backfill 0.5 140 24 968 0.25 6.33575 | . 887.005 02/01/2024
F-58 117+880 118+020 Backfill 0.25 140 24170 0.25 6.13625 859.075 10/01/2024
F-59 117+780 118+020 Backfill 0 240 23372 0.25 5.93675 1424.82 15/01/2024
B-5 117+780 118+020 ‘ Subgrade -1 0.25 240 16.074 0.25 4.11225 986.94 01/02/2024
B | A = | |
B-6 117+780 118+020 ‘ Subgrade -2 0.5 240 15.276 0.25 3.91275 939.06 06/03/2024
.I
FR-6 117+500 117+680 ‘ Filter -0.75 180 0.25 0.09375 16.875 14/03/2024
FR-7 117+500 117+680 Filter -0.5 180 0.25 0.09375 16.875 27/03/2024
FR-8 118+300 118+320 Filter -3.75 20 3520 0.25 8.89375 177.875 23/05/2024
118+300 118+340 Filter 3.5 40 34.47 0.25 8.71125 348.45 25/05/2024
118+400 118+420 Filter 35 20 34.47 0.25 8.71125 174.225 25/05/2024
i F
118+300 118+420 Filter -3.25 120 33.72 0.25 8.52375 1022.85 30/05/2024 ok J"""ﬂ .
— —_ — = 53
e 118+300 118+500 Filter -3.00 200 32.97 0.25 8.33625 1667.25 04/06/ ! ] B 22 \
- ] — o &
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A gill) Y AlAASLL Ll g Shia) gall 43.Uas (Prepared Subgrade )isbuws bl Al Jiig 3,655 Jeaad Juael 1 (¥) o, 2

S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
1174780 8.037 0 0
117+800 8.037 160.74 160.74
1174820 8.037 160.74 321.48
117+840 8.037 160.74 482.22
117+860 8.037 160.74 642.96
117+880 8.037 160.74 803.7
117+900 8.037 160.74 964.44
117+920 8.037 160.74 1125.18
1174940 8.037 160.74 1285.92
117+960 8.037 160.74 1446.66
117+980 8.037 160.74 1607.4
118+000 8.037 160.74 1768.14
1184020 8.037 160.74 1928.88
118+500 8.037 0 1928.88
118+520 8.037 160.74 2089.62
1184540 8.037 160.74 2250.36
118+560 8.037 160.74 2411.1
118+580 8.037 160.74 2571.84
118+600 8.037 160.74 2732.58 5625.9
1184620 8.037 160.74 2893.32
118+640 8.037 160.74 3054.06
118+660 8.037 160.74 3214.8
118+680 8.037 160.74 3375.54
118+700 8.037 160.74 3536.28
118+720 8.037 160.74 3697.02
118+740 8.037 160.74 3857.76
1184760 8.037 160.74 4018.5
118+780 8.037 160.74 4179.24
118+800 8.037 160.74 4339.98
118+820 8.037 160.74 4500.72
118+840 8.037 160.74 4661.46
118+860 8.037 160.74 4822.2
118+880 8.037 160.74 4982.94
118+900 8.037 160.74 5143.68
118+920 8.037 160.74 5304.42
118+940 8.037 160.74 5465.16
118+960 8.037 160.74 5625.9

by > Ayl 5625.9
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A %2 G5 Y JAa (e lal) A
- Total Base Area Cum. Base Vol As Built vol Base
B (m2) (m3) Qty(m3) Total.Qty
117+500 38.32 0.00 0.00
117+520 43.46 817.80 817.80
117+540 43,89 873.54 1,691.34
117+560 39.02 829.10 2,520.44
117+580 40.04 790.55 3,310.99
117+600 4317 832.14 BASE 4,143.13
117+620 47.47 906.47 5,049.60
117+640 54,23 1,017.04 6,066.64
1174660 52.23 1,064.61 7,131.25
117+680 47.22 994.51 8,125.76
117+700 35.41 826.29 8,952.05
117+720 0 354.08 9,306.13 16,580.07
118+300 53.56 535.58 9,841.71
118+320 48.34 1018.99 10,860.70
118+340 44.63 929.67 11,790.37
118+360 3522 798.46 12,588.83
118+380 32.43 676.48 13,265.31
118+400 38.93 713.57 13,978.88
118+420 37.2 761.25 14,740.13
118+440 28.22 654.2 15,394.33
118+460 28.17 563.99 15,958.32
118+480 17 451.75 16,410.07
118+500 0 170 16,580.07
sl i | Totalaty 16,580.07
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Station ) As Built vol.Fill ' ' (m3) -
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
117+740 0 0 0
117+760 0 0 0
117+780 79.96 799.6 799.6
117+800 75.81 1557.72 2357.32
117+820 72.9 | 1487.1 3844.42
117+840 72.55 [ 1454.44 5298.86
117+860 72.2 | 1447.42 6746.28
117+880 68.87 1410.71 $156.99
117+900 65.2 1340.79 9497.78
1174920 62.57 1277.75 10775.53
117+940 61.64 1242.13 12017.66
117+960 60.81 1224.55 13242.21
117+980 38.96 1197.77 14439.98
118+000 58.58 1175.46 15615.44
118-+020 56.62 1152.04 16767.48
118+040 0 566.22 17333.7
118+060 [0 n 17333.7
118+080 0 0 17333.7
17333.7
118+480 0 0 17333.7
118-+500 12.91 | 129.1 17462.8
118+520 3.08 | 159.94 Fill 17622.74
118+540 3.3 63.83 1 17686.57
118+560 5.1 83.95 17770.52 26868.92
118+580 9.12 142.19 17912.71
118+600 13.68 227.98 18140.69
118+620 19.91 | 335.87 18476.56
118+640 20.23 [ 401.39 18877.95
118+660 20.85 410.72 19288.67
118+680 18.75 395.98 19684.65 |
118+700 14.08 328.35 20013 |
1184720 19.19 332.72 20345.72 '
118+740 26.92 461.06 20806.78
118+760 31.02 579.31 21386.09
118+780 33.99 650.01 22036.1
118+800 36.3 702.83 22738.93
118+820 37.44 737.34 23476.27
118+840 35.51 | 729.42 24205.69
118+860 30.77 | 662.78 24868.47
118+880 26.89 | 576.6 25445.07
118+900 18.02 | 449.07 25894.14
118+920 13.3 313.23 26207.37
118+940 13.42 267.29 26474.66
118+960 13 264.25 26738.91 _
118+980 0 130.01 26868.92 |
119+000 0 0 | 26868.92 l ” >
Saay! 2686892 /.Y, 3
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